Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, September 18, 2014

2:00 P.M.

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 11

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

14-16579-sr

8:00 A.M.

5th Diner, Inc. (Fifth Diner, Inc.)
(Debtor)

Represented By

CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-12574-mdc
14-15028-elf
14-15403-bif
14-15787-¢lf
14-15816-jkf
14-16015-sr
14-16150-¢lf

14-16163-jkf
8:30 A.M.

Eleanor T. Driscoll (Debtor)

Angela llis (Debtor)

Bob llis (Debtor)

Joanne E Trotter (Debtor)

Larry C Highsmith (Debtor)

Luke A. Honer (Debtor)

Matthew L Medley (Debtor)
Hector J Quinones (Debtor)
Carmelita Rita DiPretoro (Debtor)
Christian Joseph DiPretoro (Debtor)
Pamela S Kumpf (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-14988-jkf

14-15789-sr
14-15802-bif
14-15882-bif

14-16006-sr
14-16049-elf
14-16059-mdc

14-16145-elf
14-16224-sr

14-16239-elf
14-16362-bif

Jennifer M. Jackson (Debtor)
Kenneth R. Jackson (Debtor)
Renee M Montague (Debtor)
Donna M. Manley (Debtor)
John Page (Debtor)

Linda Page (Debtor)

Anna Maria Morgado (Debtor)
Danatay Jones (Debtor)
Amy J Donovan (Debtor)
Brian M Donovan (Debtor)
Edmund C. Brady (Debtor)
Patrick McQuaid (Debtor)
Holly Phillips (Debtor)

Jill K McCullough (Debtor)

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By

Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

: Kyong T. Kim

: Michael A. Cataldo2
: Michael A. Cibik2
: Jonathan H. Stanwood

: Michael P. Gigliotti

: Bradly E Allen
: Adam Fogarty
: Anthony Arechavala
: David R. Black

: Jeanne Marie Cella

:Jonathan Krinick

Cheryl L Kracoff
Christian A. Dicicco
Jeanne Marie Cella

Richard F. Weinstein
Ronald J. Pressley
Matthew L. Conley

Eugene J. Malady
Michael P. Gigliotti
Mark Matthew Billion
John P. Attiani

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

08/18/2014

04/02/2014

06/23/2014

07/03/2014

07/18/2014
07/21/2014
07/29/2014
07/31/2014

07/31/2014

06/20/2014

07/18/2014
07/20/2014
07/23/2014

07/29/2014
07/30/2014
07/30/2014

07/31/2014
08/04/2014
08/04/2014
08/07/2014



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, September 18, 2014

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-16322-sr
14-16419-bif

14-16527-jkf
14-16528-mdc

14-16556-elf
14-16569-sr
14-16570-sr

10:00 A.M.

Bonnie R. Samson (Debtor)
Freddy A Castillo (Debtor)
Michelle G Castillo (Debtor)
Shirley S. Shipon (Debtor)
Joseph A Juliano (Debtor)

Patricia M. Juliano (Debtor)
Joseph M. Wisniewski (Debtor)

Wanda M Williams (Debtor)
Terry Fraley (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-12848-sr
14-16401-mdc

14-16402-jkf
14-16610-bif
14-16611-sr
14-16652-mdc
14-16743-bif

11:00 A.M.

Dawn Banks (Debtor)
Kraig C. Roane (Debtor)
Terez S. Roane (Debtor)
Joseph C. DiBabbo (Debtor)

Esther Chatterpaul-Taylor (Debtor)

Kathleen V. Deighan (Debtor)
Monica Morgan (Debtor)
Darlene Davis (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-10972-mdc
14-16420-jkf
14-16421-mdc

14-16422-jkf
14-16549-elf
14-16640-bif
14-16742-bif

Shawn Eric Singleton (Debtor)
Koffiedem Amegan (Debtor)
Jennifer L Brothen (Debtor)
Michael G Brothen (Debtor)
Leslie Richardson (Debtor)
Brock Anthony Keppler (Debtor)
Yuriy Baklar (Debtor)

Sarah Barber (Debtor)

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

: Mark S. Cherry
: Michele Perez Capilato

Jon M. Adelstein
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Robert Neil Braverman
Teresa Brady

Teresa Brady

Stephen Matthew Dunne
Christian A. Dicicco

Christian A. Dicicco
Geri H. Gallagher

Geri H. Gallagher
Stephen Matthew Dunne
John A. Gagliardi

Rozalyn Landisburg
Michael P. Gigliotti
Michael P. Gigliotti

Michael P. Gigliotti
Catherine Guido
Erik B. Jensen

Erik B. Jensen

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

08/05/2014
08/09/2014

08/14/2014
08/14/2014

08/15/2014
08/16/2014
08/16/2014

04/10/2014
08/08/2014

08/08/2014
08/18/2014
08/18/2014
08/19/2014
08/21/2014

02/08/2014
08/09/2014
08/09/2014

08/09/2014
08/15/2014
08/19/2014
08/21/2014
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, September 18, 2014

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
14-15877-jkf Barbara S. Lauro (Debtor)
Kirk E. Lauro (Debtor)

14-16412-mdc  Joseph D. Wing (Debtor)

14-16413-sr Kisha L. Mitchell (Debtor)
14-16507-jkf Philomena Broomall (Debtor)
14-16509-bif Robert J. Swanlund (Debtor)

Sharon M. Swanlund (Debtor)
Abraham Farr (Debtor)
Michael T Wright (Debtor)

14-16697-mdc
14-16747-bif

1:30 P.M.
TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-11700-sr Bryn Michael Wevodau (Debtor)
14-15993-elf Pierre Paul (Debtor)

Tamia Paul (Debtor)
2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-15984-jkf Desiree D Jacques (Debtor)

14-16415-mdc  Vincent Albert Rivello (Debtor)

14-16418-jkf Charles T. Bobroff (Debtor)
Deborah A. Slutter (Debtor)

14-16576-jkf Fodie M. Hayes (Debtor)

14-16650-elf Daniel J. Thompson (Debtor)

Mary Ann Thompson (Debtor)
14-16653-sr Carmen L. Alvarado (Debtor)
14-16698-bif Shaheemah Campbell (Debtor)
3:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-12536-elf Charles Allen Green (Debtor)
14-13075-jkf Vernice Yvette Everett (Debtor)
14-16417-jkf  Sony H Nguyen (Debtor)
14-16525-sr Roy John Cobb (Debtor)
14-16560-jkf Marie Dorsett (Debtor)
14-16648-jkf Barbara A. Jefferson (Debtor)

3:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
14-15571-jkf Lucky Lab Tavern, LLC (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Daniel P. Mudrick

David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen

Siana Newman
David M. Offen

Hercules Pappas
Paul A.R. Stewart
Michael D. Sayles

Demetrius J. Parrish
Lawrence S. Rubin
David A. Scholl

David A. Scholl
Zachary Perlick

Zachary Perlick
Michael D. Sayles

Michael Alan Siddons
Michael Alan Siddons
Douglas N. Stern
Daniel S. Siedman
Michael Alan Siddons
Bruce J. Trawick

Gregory W. Philips

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

07/23/2014

08/08/2014
08/08/2014
08/14/2014
08/14/2014

08/20/2014
08/21/2014

03/06/2014

07/28/2014

07/28/2014
08/08/2014
08/09/2014

08/17/2014
08/19/2014

08/19/2014
08/20/2014

04/01/2014
04/17/2014
08/09/2014
08/14/2014
08/15/2014
08/19/2014

07/10/2014



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, September 18, 2014

4:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
14-16536-bif Orin T. Smith (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed 08/14/2014

14-16703-elf Nathalie A. Miller (Debtor) Represented By: Mark G. Wolkoff Date Filed 08/20/2014



