

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Thursday, September 18, 2014

833-Chestnut **CHAPTER: 11**

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

14-16579-sr

5th Diner, Inc. (Fifth Diner, Inc.) (Debtor)

Represented By: Kyong T. Kim

08/18/2014 Date Filed

Date Filed

08/07/2014

CHAPTER: 7

8:00 A.M.

14-16362-bif

Jill K McCullough (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ				
14-12574-mdc	Eleanor T. Driscoll (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2	Date Filed	04/02/2014
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2		
14-15028-elf	Angela Ilis (Debtor)	Represented By: Jonathan H. Stanwood	Date Filed	06/23/2014
	Bob Ilis (Debtor)			
14-15403-bif	Joanne E Trotter (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti	Date Filed	07/03/2014
	Larry C Highsmith (Debtor)			
14-15787-elf	Luke A. Honer (Debtor)	Represented By: Bradly E Allen	Date Filed	07/18/2014
14-15816-jkf	Matthew L Medley (Debtor)	Represented By: Adam Fogarty	Date Filed	07/21/2014
14-16015-sr	Hector J Quinones (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony Arechavala	Date Filed	07/29/2014
14-16150-elf	Carmelita Rita DiPretoro (Debtor)	Represented By: David R. Black	Date Filed	07/31/2014
	Christian Joseph DiPretoro (Debtor)			
14-16163-jkf	Pamela S Kumpf (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella	Date Filed	07/31/2014
<u>8:30 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: GA	RY F SEITZ			
14-14988-jkf	Jennifer M. Jackson (Debtor)	Represented By: Jonathan Krinick	Date Filed	06/20/2014
	Kenneth R. Jackson (Debtor)			
14-15789-sr	Renee M Montague (Debtor)	Represented By: Cheryl L Kracoff	Date Filed	07/18/2014
14-15802-bif	Donna M. Manley (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	07/20/2014
14-15882-bif	John Page (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella	Date Filed	07/23/2014
	Linda Page (Debtor)			
14-16006-sr	Anna Maria Morgado (Debtor)	Represented By: Richard F. Weinstein	Date Filed	07/29/2014
14-16049-elf	Danatay Jones (Debtor)	Represented By: Ronald J. Pressley	Date Filed	07/30/2014
14-16059-mdc	Amy J Donovan (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew L. Conley	Date Filed	07/30/2014
	Brian M Donovan (Debtor)			
14-16145-elf	Edmund C. Brady (Debtor)	Represented By: Eugene J. Malady	Date Filed	07/31/2014
14-16224-sr	Patrick McQuaid (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti	Date Filed	08/04/2014
14-16239-elf	Holly Phillips (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark Matthew Billion	Date Filed	08/04/2014

Represented By: John P. Attiani



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Thursday, September 18, 2014

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

INUSIEE: GAL				
14-16322-sr	Bonnie R. Samson (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark S. Cherry	Date Filed	08/05/2014
14-16419-bif	Freddy A Castillo (Debtor)	Represented By: Michele Perez Capilato	Date Filed	08/09/2014
	Michelle G Castillo (Debtor)			
14-16527-jkf	Shirley S. Shipon (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	08/14/2014
14-16528-mdc	Joseph A Juliano (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2	Date Filed	08/14/2014
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2		
	Patricia M. Juliano (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2		
		Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2		
14-16556-elf	Joseph M. Wisniewski (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Neil Braverman	Date Filed	08/15/2014
14-16569-sr	Wanda M Williams (Debtor)	Represented By: Teresa Brady	Date Filed	08/16/2014
14-16570-sr	Terry Fraley (Debtor)	Represented By: Teresa Brady	Date Filed	08/16/2014
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: GA	RY F SEITZ			
14-12848-sr	Dawn Banks (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne	Date Filed	04/10/2014
14-16401-mdc	Kraig C. Roane (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	08/08/2014
	Terez S. Roane (Debtor)			
14-16402-jkf	Joseph C. DiBabbo (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	08/08/2014
14-16610-bif	Esther Chatterpaul-Taylor (Debtor)	Represented By: Geri H. Gallagher	Date Filed	08/18/2014
14-16611-sr	Kathleen V. Deighan (Debtor)	Represented By: Geri H. Gallagher	Date Filed	08/18/2014
14-16652-mdc	Monica Morgan (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne	Date Filed	08/19/2014
14-16743-bif	Darlene Davis (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Gagliardi	Date Filed	08/21/2014
<u>11:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: GA	RY F SEITZ			
14-10972-mdc	Shawn Eric Singleton (Debtor)	Represented By: Rozalyn Landisburg	Date Filed	02/08/2014
14-16420-jkf	Koffiedem Amegan (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti	Date Filed	08/09/2014
14-16421-mdc	Jennifer L Brothen (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti	Date Filed	08/09/2014
	Michael G Brothen (Debtor)			
14-16422-jkf	Leslie Richardson (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Gigliotti	Date Filed	08/09/2014
14-16549-elf	Brock Anthony Keppler (Debtor)	Represented By: Catherine Guido	Date Filed	08/15/2014
14-16640-bif	Yuriy Baklar (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	08/19/2014
14-16742-bif	Sarah Barber (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	08/21/2014



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Thursday, September 18, 2014

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ				
14-15877-jkf	Barbara S. Lauro (Debtor) Kirk E. Lauro (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel P. Mudrick	Date Filed	07/23/2014
14-16412-mdc	Joseph D. Wing (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	08/08/2014
14-16413-sr	Kisha L. Mitchell (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	08/08/2014
14-16507-jkf	Philomena Broomall (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	08/14/2014
14-16509-bif	Robert J. Swanlund (Debtor) Sharon M. Swanlund (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	08/14/2014
14-16697-mdc	Abraham Farr (Debtor)	Represented By: Siana Newman	Date Filed	08/20/2014
14-16747-bif	Michael T Wright (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	08/21/2014
<u>1:30 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: GA	RY F SEITZ			
14-11700-sr	Bryn Michael Wevodau (Debtor)	Represented By: Hercules Pappas	Date Filed	03/06/2014
		Represented By: Paul A.R. Stewart		
14-15993-elf	Pierre Paul (Debtor) Tamia Paul (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	07/28/2014
<u>2:00 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: GA	RY F SEITZ			
14-15984-jkf	Desiree D Jacques (Debtor)	Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish	Date Filed	07/28/2014
14-16415-mdc	Vincent Albert Rivello (Debtor)	Represented By: Lawrence S. Rubin	Date Filed	08/08/2014
14-16418-jkf	Charles T. Bobroff (Debtor) Deborah A. Slutter (Debtor)	Represented By: David A. Scholl	Date Filed	08/09/2014
14-16576-jkf	Fodie M. Hayes (Debtor)	Represented By: David A. Scholl	Date Filed	08/17/2014
14-16650-elf	Daniel J. Thompson (Debtor) Mary Ann Thompson (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	08/19/2014
14-16653-sr	Carmen L. Alvarado (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Perlick	Date Filed	08/19/2014
14-16698-bif	Shaheemah Campbell (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	08/20/2014
<u>3:00 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: GA	RY F SEITZ			
14-12536-elf	Charles Allen Green (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Alan Siddons	Date Filed	04/01/2014
14-13075-jkf	Vernice Yvette Everett (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Alan Siddons	Date Filed	04/17/2014
14-16417-jkf	Sony H Nguyen (Debtor)	Represented By: Douglas N. Stern	Date Filed	08/09/2014
14-16525-sr	Roy John Cobb (Debtor)	Represented By: Daniel S. Siedman	Date Filed	08/14/2014
14-16560-jkf	Marie Dorsett (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Alan Siddons	Date Filed	08/15/2014
14-16648-jkf	Barbara A. Jefferson (Debtor)	Represented By: Bruce J. Trawick	Date Filed	08/19/2014
<u>3:30 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ				
14-15571-jkf	Lucky Lab Tavern, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: Gregory W. Philips	Date Filed	07/10/2014



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Thursday, September 18, 2014

4:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

14-16536-bif	Orin T. Smith (Debtor)
14-16703-elf	Nathalie A. Miller (Debtor)

Represented By: Pro Se Represented By: Mark G. Wolkoff
 Date Filed
 08/14/2014

 Date Filed
 08/20/2014